CLIPPER
LOUNGIE

EMB




CHAMPAGNE

Laurent-Perrier

MAISON FONDEE

1812

Marador Blanco Viura

Corte Vista Pinot Grigio

Waddling Duck Sauvignon Blanc
Picpoul De Pinet Levre Piquante

Albarino Entreflores

Marador Tempranillo
El Dueto Merlot

Last Stand Shiraz
Cepas Malbec
Adrian Serrano Rioja

Corte Vista Pinot Grigio
Berne Esprit

Ultimate Provence

Prosecco

Prosecco Rose

WINEES

Glass
La Cuvée £15.00
Cuvée Rosé £16.00
Blanc de Blanc =
Vintage 15 -
Grand Siecle -
White
Glass
£6.10 / £8.25
£7.25/ £9.25
£9.50/ £12.25
£9.85/ £12.50
Red
Glass
£6.10 / £8.25
£7.25/ £9.25
£8.55/ £9.55
£9.25 / £12.00
Rosé
Glass
£8.60 / £9.60
£9.25 / £11.00
Prosecco
Glass
£9.00
£9.00

Bottle
£85.00
£90.00

£150.00
£160.00
£400.00

Bottle

£22.50
£25.00
£33.00
£33.50
£40.00

Bottle

£22.50
£26.50
£27.00
£32.00
£40.00

Bottle

£27.50
£32.00
£48.00

Bottle

£34.00
£34.00




DRINKS

Premixed Cocktails

Passion fruit martini £10.00
Lychee martini £10.00
Spicy margarita £10.00
Dirty Shirley £10.00
Beckford’'s Maroon Rum £10.00
Punch

Beer & Cider
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.0% £7.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0% £6.50
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Stile
Capri 4.2% £6.90
Meantime Greenwich Lager
4.5% £6.90
Meantime Prime Pale 4.3% £6.90
Prime Time Lager 4.2% £6.90
Shandy Shack £6.00
IPA, Raspberry Lager,
Elderflower Lager Top
Cornish Orchards Golden
Cider 5.0% £6.80

Hot Drinks

Regular

Latte £4.05

Cappuccino £4.05

Flat White £3.95

Americano £3.60

Mocha £4.45

Hot Chocolate £3.50

Tea £2.50

Specialty Tea £2.70

Babyccino £0.60
Single

Espresso £2.85

Macchiato £2.95

Extra shot

Dairy alternative

Syrup

Soft Drinks
Coca-Cola
Original, Diet

San Pellegrino
Aranciata, Limonata

Britvic Juice
Fevertree Mixers
Redbull

Water
Still, Sparkling

Large
£4.25
£4.25

£3.80
£4.80
£3.80

Double
£3.15
£3.25

+60p
+60p
+60p

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00
£3.00
£5.00
£2.50




FOOD

Breakfast & Brunch

Eatin Take away

Plain croissant £2.40 £2.20
Pain au chocolat £2.65 £2.40
Danish £2.65 £2.40
Pain au raisin £2.65 £2.40
Scone with jam and clotted cream £5.40 £4.50
Juice HQ Cold Pressed Juices/Smoothies £6.00 =

All-Day

Eatin Take away

Sandwich (VGO) £5.70 £4.75
Wrap (VGO) £6.00 £5.00
Cake slice £5.00 £4.10
Mexi-guac power bowl £8.40 £7.00
Harissa chicken hummus & avocado bowl £11.40 £9.50
KFIT falafel patties with brown rice & sweet potato (VG) £11.40 £9.50
Mixed grill skewer meze box £12.00 £10.00

Bar snacks available upon request.

(VG) = Vegan (VGOQ) = Vegan Option Available

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements.

Even more to discover...

Whether you're in the mood for afternoon tea, live music, or are
planning a one-of-a-kind riverside event—we have something
extra special for any occasion.

Visit thamesclippers.com/clipper-lounge-EMB or scan the

QR code to find out more.
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COCKTAILS

Classic G&T-£12

Choice of Sipsmith London Dry Gin, Sipsmith
Lemon Drizzle Gin or Sipsmith Zesty Orange Gin
with Fever Tree tonic, garnished with fresh fruit

Strawberry & Elderflower - £12

Sipsmith London Dry Gin, Fever Tree
Elderflower tonic, fresh strawberry

Espresso Martini - £12

Sipsmith Sipping Vodka, espresso, Kahlua

Pink Fizz - £14

Sipsmith London Dry Gin, fresh lemon,
sugar syrup, Laurent Perrier Rosé champagne

Clipper Cup - £12

Sipsmith London Cup, lemonade, fresh fruit

PLEASE SIP RESPONSIBLY





