





Glass Bottle

La Cuvée £15.00 £85.00

Cuvée Rosé £16.00 £90.00

Blanc de Blanc – £150.00

Vintage 15 – £160.00

Grand Siècle – £400.00

White		
	Glass	Bottle
Marador Blanco Viura	£6.10 / £8.25	£22.50
Corte Vista Pinot Grigio	£7.25 / £9.25	£25.00
Waddling Duck Sauvignon Blanc	£9.50 / £12.25	£33.00
Picpoul De Pinet Levre Piquante	£9.85 / £12.50	£33.50
Albarino Entreflores	-	£40.00
Red		
	Glass	Bottle
Marador Tempranillo	£6.10 / £8.25	£22.50
El Dueto Merlot	£7.25 / £9.25	£26.50
Last Stand Shiraz	£8.55 / £9.55	£27.00
Cepas Malbec	£9.25 / £12.00	£32.00
Adrian Serrano Rioja	-	£40.00
Rosé		
	Glass	Bottle
Corte Vista Pinot Grigio	£8.60 / £9.60	£27.50
Berne Esprit	£9.25 / £11.00	£32.00
Ultimate Provence	-	£48.00
Prosecco		
	Glass	Bottle
Prosecco	£9.00	£34.00
Prosecco Rose	£9.00	£34.00



Premixed Cocktails Hot Drinks

£6.80

Passion fruit martini	£10.00
Lychee martini	£10.00
Spicy margarita	£10.00
Dirty Shirley	£10.00
Beckford's Maroon Rum Punch	£10.00

Beer & Cider

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.0%	£7.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0%	£6.50
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Stile Capri 4.2%	£6.90
Meantime Greenwich Lager 4.5%	£6.90
Meantime Prime Pale 4.3%	£6.90
Prime Time Lager 4.2%	£6.90
Shandy Shack IPA, Raspberry Lager, Elderflower Lager Top	£6.00
Cornish Orchards Golden	

Cider 5.0%

	Regulai	Large
Latte	£4.05	£4.25
Cappuccino	£4.05	£4.25
Flat White	£3.95	-
Americano	£3.60	£3.80
Mocha	£4.45	£4.80
Hot Chocolate	£3.50	£3.80
Tea	£2.50	-
Specialty Tea	£2.70	-
Babyccino	£0.60	-
	Single	Double
Espresso	£2.85	£3.15
Macchiato	£2.95	£3.25
Extra chat		⊥60 n

Regular Large

Extra shot	+60p
Dairy alternative	+60p
Syrup	+60p

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola Original, Diet	£3.00
San Pellegrino Aranciata, Limonata	£3.00
Britvic Juice	£3.00
Fevertree Mixers	£3.00
Redbull	£5.00
Water Still Sparkling	£2.50



Breakfast & Brunch

	Eat in	Take away
Plain croissant	£2.40	£2.20
Pain au chocolat	£2.65	£2.40
Danish	£2.65	£2.40
Pain au raisin	£2.65	£2.40
Scone with jam and clotted cream	£5.40	£4.50
Juice HQ Cold Pressed Juices/Smoothies	£6.00	_

All-Day

	Eat in	Take away
Sandwich (VGO)	£5.70	£4.75
Wrap (VGO)	£6.00	£5.00
Cake slice	£5.00	£4.10
Mexi-guac power bowl	£8.40	£7.00
Harissa chicken hummus & avocado bowl	£11.40	£9.50
KFIT falafel patties with brown rice & sweet potato (VG)	£11.40	£9.50
Mixed grill skewer meze box	£12.00	£10.00

Bar snacks available upon request.

(VG) = Vegan (VGO) = Vegan Option Available
Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements.



Even more to discover...

Whether you're in the mood for afternoon tea, live music, or are planning a one-of-a-kind riverside event—we have something extra special for any occasion.

Visit thamesclippers.com/clipper-lounge-EMB or scan the QR code to find out more.

CLIPPER LOUNGE EMB



COCKTAILS

Classic G&T-£12

Choice of Sipsmith London Dry Gin, Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle Gin or Sipsmith Zesty Orange Gin with Fever Tree tonic, garnished with fresh fruit

Strawberry & Elderflower - £12

Sipsmith London Dry Gin, Fever Tree Elderflower tonic, fresh strawberry

Espresso Martini - £12

Sipsmith Sipping Vodka, espresso, Kahlua

Pink Fizz - £14

Sipsmith London Dry Gin, fresh lemon, sugar syrup, Laurent Perrier Rosé champagne

Clipper Cup - £12

Sipsmith London Cup, lemonade, fresh fruit

